Microchip Technology
IC REG LDO 3.3V/2.63V 8MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.TC1301A-AAAVUA.pdf
2.TC1301A-AAAVUA.pdf
3.TC1301A-AAAVUA.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
TC1301A-AAAVUA Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy TC1301A-AAAVUA,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V, 2.63V (Reset)
Voltage - Input: 2.7 V ~ 6 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.104V @ 300mA, 0.15V @ 150mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 300mA, 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TC1301A-AAAVUA Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TC1300Y-2.7VUATR
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.3A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1301A-AAAVUATR
IC REG LDO 3.3V/2.63V 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1301A-ADAVMFTR
IC REG LDO 3.3V/3V/2.63V 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1300Y-2.7VUA
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.3A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1301A-AAAVMFTR
IC REG LDO 3.3V/2.63V 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1301A-ADAVMF
IC REG LDO 3.3V/3V/2.63V 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1301A-ADAVUATR
IC REG LDO 3.3V/3V/2.63V 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1301A-ADAVUA
IC REG LDO 3.3V/3V/2.63V 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1301A-AAAVMF
IC REG LDO 3.3V/2.63V 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1300R-3.3VUATR
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
KIT_XMC48_RELAX_ECAT_V1
KIT FOR XMC48 W/ETHERCAT
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
Q6008RH1LEDTP
TRIAC 600V 8A TO220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ATS-18H-173-C1-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X30MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-16D-191-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
NFA18SL487V1A45L
FILTER LC 480MHZ SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
BLM18PG121SH1D
FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0603 1LN
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
725-32900
VEHO SPKR STAND FOR PROP BOE
Parallax Inc.
RFQ
7447629033
FIXED IND 3.3UH 600MA 750 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
SCIHP0735-1R0M
FIXED IND 1UH 11A 10 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
1812R-101H
FIXED IND 100NH 818MA 300 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ